1
Overview
The LinkRunner® G2 simplifies network validation and configuration of copper and
fiber Ethernet networks, streamlining workflows by combining essential functions of
installation and triage in a single, ruggedized unit. Accelerate deployments, speed problem
identification, and improve the efficiency and effectiveness of network operations with
this next-generation Android-based tester. The LinkRunner G2 contains all test features
available in the LinkRunner AT but features an intuitive design that runs Android-based

5
Ordering Guide
Model Number/Name Description
LR-G2
Includes: (1) LinkRunner G2 with Li-ION battery, power supply with regional power plugs,  WireView
wire mapper #1, Inline RJ-45 coupler, USB 2.0 to Micro USB cable, 8 G Micro SD card, small soft case,
coupler, and Quick Start Guide.
LR-G2-KIT
Includes: (1) LinkRunner G2 with Li-ION battery, power supply with regional power plugs,  WireView
wire mappers #1-#6, Inline RJ-45 coupler, USB 2.0 to Micro USB cable, 8 G Micro SD card, holster,
accessories pouch, medium soft case, coupler, and Quick Start Guide.
LR-G2-LS-KIT
Includes: (1) LinkRunner G2 with Li-ION battery, power supply with regional power plugs, WireView
wire mapper #1, Inline RJ-45 coupler, USB 2.0 to Micro USB cable, 8 G Micro SD card, small soft case,
coupler, Quick Start Guide, (2) LinkSprinters, and (2) LinkSprinter holsters.
LR-G2-ACKG2-CBO
Includes (1) LinkRunner G2 with Li-ION battery, (2) power supplies with regional power plugs,
automoblie power charger, WireView Cable ID #1-#6, Inline RJ-45 coupler, (2) USB 2.0 to Micro
USB cable, 8G Micro SD card, (2) holsters, accessory pouch, (1) AirCheck G2 Wi-Fi Tester, (1) Test
Accessory, Quick Start Guides, external directional antenna, and soft carrying cases (small, medium,
large).
EXG-200-LRG2-KIT Includes: (1) EXG-200-KIT and (1) LinkRunner G2 (LR-G2)
Support
Model Number/Name Description
LR-G2-1YS 1 year AllyCare Support for LR-G2
LR-G2-3YS 3 year AllyCare Support for LR-G2
AIRCHECK-G2-1YS 1 year AllyCare Support for AIRCHECK-G2, AIRCHECK-G2-KIT, AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT, ACKG2-LRAT2000
(covers ACKG2 only) and LR-G2-ACKG2-CBO (covers ACKG2 only)
AIRCHECK-G2-3YS 3 year AllyCare Support for AIRCHECK-G2, AIRCHECK-G2-KIT, AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT, ACKG2-LRAT2000
(covers ACKG2 only) and LR-G2-ACKG2-CBO (covers ACKG2 only)
EXG-200-1YS 1 Year AllyCare Support for EXG-200, EXG-200-KIT, EXG-200-LRG2-KIT (covers EXG-200 only)
EXG-200-3YS 3 Year AllyCare Support for EXG-200, EXG-200-KIT, EXG-200-LRG2-KIT (covers EXG-200 only)
Accessories
Model Number/Name Description
US-WIFI-BT-USB Edimax n150 Wi-Fi & Bluetooth USB Adapter for US and Canada
EU-WIFI-BT-USB Edimax n150 Wi-Fi & Bluetooth USB Adapter for Europe